DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

BEACH MARINE LIMITED

BEACH ROAD GARAGE LIMITED

BEACH SHACK LIMITED

BEACH'S KENNELS LIMITED

BEACHTREE LIMITED

BEACO LIMITED

BEACON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

THE BEACON BOOKSHOP LIMITED

BEACONBRAE CONSULTANCY LIMITED

BEACON CARE LIMITED

BEACON COOPERATIVE COLLEGE LIMITED

BEACON DESIGN & ENGINEERING LIMITED

BEACON EAST LIMITED

BEACON EMPLOYMENT

BEACON EMPLOYMENT

BEACON ESTATES (CHEPSTOW) LTD.

BEACON ESTATES (CHEPSTOW) LTD.

BEACON FINANCIAL TRAINING LIMITED

BEACON FUNERAL SERVICES (HIGH
WYCOMBE) LTD

BEACON GARAGE LIMITED

BEACON HEALTH & PROTECTION LIMITED

BEACON HEALTH & SOCIALCARE
CONSULTANCY LTD

BEACON HEALTH & SOCIALCARE
CONSULTANCY LTD

BEACON HILL ALLOTMENT AND LEISURE
GARDENERS SOCIETY

BEACON INDUSTRIAL SERVICES LIMITED

BEACON MACHINE TOOLS (1980) LIMITED

BEACON MARKETING LIMITED

BEACON MEMORIALS LTD

BEACONPOINT LIMITED

BEACON PROTECTION LIMITED

THE BEACON SCHOOL

THE BEACON SCHOOL

BEACONSFIELD COURT LIMITED

BEACONSFIELD INVESTMENTS LIMITED

BEACONSFIELD PRODUCTS (HALESOWEN)
LIMITED

BEACONSFIELD ROAD (ST. ALBANS)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

BEACONSFIELD ROAD (ST. ALBANS)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

BEACONS MULTIMEDIA CONCEPTS LTD

BEACONS MULTIMEDIA CONCEPTS LTD

BEACON STAR (BS) LTD

BEACON STAR (BS) LTD

BEA CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD

BEACON TRADE LTD

BEADAZZLED LIMITED

THE BEAD HALL LTD

BEADNELL MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BEADNELL MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BEADON GLOBAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BEADSTAR LIMITED

02891634
04347074
05336104
01341542
03755141
05421830
03129971
05804455
04491445
03160894
07470140
03550810
06166766
02939515
02939515
02780385
02780385
06290920
06076169

04896192
07507914
08377015

08377015

07890530

07612623
00965000
02362036
06076274
02321468
07507916
07836232
07836232
01497599
06214856
01331274

02176126

02176126

08375255
08375255
08374959
08374959
03560364
05781131
05023868
07643133
04358805
04358805
06889589
02158010
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28/01/2013
28/01/2013
25/01/2013
29/01/2013
29/01/2013
25/01/2013
25/01/2013
23/01/2013
28/01/2013
28/01/2013
24/01/2013
24/01/2013
24/01/2013
28/01/2013
29/01/2013
28/01/2013
24/01/2013
28/01/2013
25/01/2013

23/01/2013
29/01/2013
28/01/2013

28/01/2013
24/01/2013

24/01/2013
24/01/2013
29/01/2013
25/01/2013
25/01/2013
29/01/2013
29/01/2013
29/01/2013
23/01/2013
28/01/2013
24/01/2013

28/01/2013
27/01/2013

25/01/2013
25/01/2013
25/01/2013
25/01/2013
23/01/2013
29/01/2013
24/01/2013
25/01/2013
25/01/2013
25/01/2013
23/01/2013
25/01/2013

THE BEACH FACTORY LIMITED

BEACH GUBBAY CONSULTANTS LIMITED

BEACH GUBBAY CONSULTANTS LIMITED

BEADYARE LIMITED

BEADYARE LIMITED

BE AFRA

BEAGLE COURT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BEAGLE COURT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BEAGLE DIGITAL LTD

BEAGLE PRODUCTS LIMITED

BEAKHOUSE LIMITED

BEALES ENTERPRISES LTD

BEALES ENTERPRISES LTD

BEALEY BROOK LTD

BE ALGOS LIMITED

BEAM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

BEAMAN AND JONES CONSULTING LIMITED

BEAMASTER LIMITED

BEAMBLOCK LIMITED

BEAMBLOCK LIMITED

BEAM ELECTRICAL (ECO) LTD

BEAM ELECTRICAL (ECO) LTD

BEAMFIX LIMITED

BEAMFORD LIMITED

BEAMHOUSE ENGINEERING LIMITED

BEAMLOGIC LIMITED

BEAMORE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BEAM REACH 8A MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BEAM REACH 8A MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BEAM REACH 8A MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BEAM REACH 8A MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BEAM REACH 8A MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BEAM REACH 8A MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BEAMS 4 U LTD

BEAMS 4 U LTD

BEAMSLEY CONSULTING LIMITED

BEAM STREET MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

BEAM STREET MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

BEAM UK PENSION PLAN TRUSTEE LIMITED

BEANBAG BAZAAR LIMITED

BEAN COFFEE ROCHDALE LTD

BEAN COFFEE ROCHDALE LTD
BEANCOUNTER SOLUTIONS UK LIMITED
BEANOS ESTATES LIMITED
BEANPIE CREATIVE CIC

BEAN TO CUP CHESHIRE LIMITED
BEAN TO CUP CHESHIRE LIMITED
B.E.A. PROPERTIES LIMITED
BEAR BONES OF EDUCATION LTD
BEAR BUDDIES LIMITED

BEARD GROUP LTD. (THE)

BEARDED KITTEN LTD

BEARDED MAN LIMITED

BEARDMORE TRAVEL SERVICES LTD

03747859
08374649
08374649
08373572
08373572
06877768
02082133
02082133
07828702
07662977
01476371
08377980
08377980
07503483
07915119
01910974
05110010
02401349
07281134
07281134
06294063
06294063
02301008
03491998
02473031
02839534
07864072
08244290
08244290
08244290
08244290
08244290
08244290
08378580
08378580
07049016
04585283

04585283

05724141
05423920
08373021
08373021
06959343
05455387
07572375
07873469
07873469
07238440
07916891
07385391
01218338
07624831
07132150
08218848

28/01/2013
24/01/2013
24/01/2013
24/01/2013
24/01/2013
29/01/2013
28/01/2013
29/01/2013
25/01/2013
28/01/2013
28/01/2013
28/01/2013
28/01/2013
24/01/2013
23/01/2013
26/01/2013
23/01/2013
29/01/2013
23/01/2013
23/01/2013
29/01/2013
29/01/2013
29/01/2013
25/01/2013
29/01/2013
28/01/2013
24/01/2013
24/01/2013
24/01/2013
24/01/2013
24/01/2013
24/01/2013
24/01/2013
28/01/2013
28/01/2013
29/01/2013
25/01/2013

25/01/2013

25/01/2013
28/01/2013
24/01/2013
24/01/2013
23/01/2013
29/01/2013
23/01/2013
23/01/2013
24/01/2013
29/01/2013
25/01/2013
25/01/2013
28/01/2013
29/01/2013
23/01/2013
29/01/2013



